Rev B
DCW150 & DCWD150 SERIES
DC/DC Converter
200 Watts, Single Output
4:1 Input Voltage Range
1/12/2018
Wall Industries, Inc. • 37 Industrial Drive, Exeter, NH  03833 • Tel: 603-778-2300 • Toll Free: 888-597-9255 •
Fax 603-778-9797

series consists of single output models with a wide 4:1 input voltage range. Each model in this series
features an adjustable output voltage, constant current mode output limit, and 2250VDC input to output
isolation. The models are also protected against over voltage, over load, short circuit, over temperature,
and input reverse conditions and are compliant to both RoHS II and REACH. The DCW150 and DCWD150
series are CE marked and have UL60950-1, EN60950-1 and IEC60950-1 safety approvals. Please contact
factory for order details.
MODEL SELECTION TABLE
Model Number Input Voltage Range Output Voltage Output Current(1) Ripple & Noise No Load Input
Current Maximum Capacitive Load Efficiency
DCW24S12-150
DCWD24S12-150
24VDC
(9~36VDC)
12VDC 12.5A 100mVp-p 70mA 40000µF 86%
DCW24S15-150
DCWD24S15-150 15VDC 10A 100mVp-p 80mA 26000µF 86%
DCW24S24-150
DCWD24S24-150 24VDC 6.3A 200mVp-p 95mA 10000µF 87%
DCW24S28-150
DCWD24S28-150 28VDC 5.4A 200mVp-p 120mA 7600µF 87%
DCW24S48-150
DCWD24S48-150 48VDC 3.2A 350mVp-p 130mA 2600µF 86%
DCW48S12-150
DCWD48S12-150
48VDC
(18~75VDC)
12VDC 12.5A 100mVp-p 50mA 40000µF 88%
DCW48S15-150
DCWD48S15-150 15VDC 10A 100mVp-p 60mA 26000µF 89%
DCW48S24-150
DCWD48S24-150 24VDC 6.3A 200mVp-p 60mA 10000µF 89%
DCW48S28-150
DCWD48S28-150 28VDC 5.4A 200mVp-p 70mA 7600µF 89%
DCW48S48-150
DCWD48S48-150 48VDC 3.2A 350mVp-p 70mA 26000µF 88%
DCW110S12-150
DCWD110S12-150
110VDC
(43~160VDC)
12VDC 12.5A 100mVp-p 25mA 40000µF 88%
DCW110S15-150
DCWD110S15-150 15VDC 10A 100mVp-p 25mA 26000µF 89%
DCW110S24-150
DCWD110S24-150 24VDC 6.3A 200mVp-p 25mA 10000µF 89%
DCW110S28-150
DCWD110S28-150 28VDC 5.4A 200mVp-p 25mA 7600µF 89%
DCW110S48-150
DCWD110S48-150 48VDC 3.2A 350mVp-p 35mA 2600µF 88%
Rev B
DCW150 & DCWD150 SERIES
DC/DC Converter